

R
ITEM NO.5

Court No.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22768-22770/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2011 in OJC No.6412/1999,WP
No.4825/2004,WP No.5311/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

DAMODAR JENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARADIP PORT TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. PH Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. PH Parekh, learned senior counsel appearing for the
petitioners seeks some time to file some additional documents
in support of the petition.

List after summer vacation.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master